
敬请注意�:�由于印刷技术有所限制�,�故本图册所有产品图⽚表⽰之纹理、物料及颜⾊与真实产品可能稍有偏差�,�具体产品以实物为准�.



6 大核心合作项目
6 CORE COOPERATIVE PROJECTS 国家机关定点采购单位

中央直属机关定点采购单位

行政 / 司法 / 公共事业单位 银行 / 证券 / 金融系统

工商银行、农业银行、建设

银行等金融系统单位指定供应商

Bank / Securities / Financial System

文体 / 教育 / 培训机构

清华大学、恒大足球学校、武汉大学、

华南师范大学等教育系统的指定供应商

Sports / education / training institutions

科技 / 能源 / 制造企业

南方电网、中国石油、中国移动、

中国联通等 500 强企业的指定供应商

Technology / Energy / Manufacturing

酒店 / 别墅 / 会所系统

为罗浮宫、喜来登、万丽酒店

等国内外高档酒店等商用工程项目服务

Hotel / Villa / Clubhouse System

卫生 / 适老 / 医疗机构

广东第八人民医院、中山大学附属第八医院

等医疗系统的指定供应商

Health / elderly / medical institutions

State agency designated procurement unit

Designated Procurement Units 

Directly Under the Central Government

Industrial and Commercial Bank, 

Agricultural Bank, Construction Designated 

suppliers of financial system units such as banks

Designated educational suppliers such as 

Tsinghua University, Evergrande Football School, 

Wuhan University, and Normal University

China Southern Power Grid, China Petroleum, 

China Mobile,Designated supplier of Fortune 

500 companies such as China Unicom

The designated supplier of the Guangdong 

Eighth People's Hospital and the Eighth 

Hospital Affiliated to Sun Yat-Sen University

Serving commercial projects such as the Louvre, 

Sheraton, Renaissance Hotel and other 

high-end hotels at home and abroad

Administrative / judicial / public utility units

12 13
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COLOR . MATERIAL

胜利者的天籁之音 THE VICTORIOUS'S HEAVENLY VOICE

设计灵感来源于世界顶级视听品牌 B ＆ O 的经典落地式扬声器 BEOLAB 50，优雅的外观和精湛的工艺 , 让其享誉国际。就像

是大自然与科技的和谐共舞，既有着刀锋般的雕刻感，锐利而精致；又不失自然的圆润感，温婉而包容。

The design inspiration comes from the classic floor standing speaker BEOLAB 50 of the world's top audiovisual brand B&O. Its 

elegant appearance and exquisite craftsmanship make it internationally renowned. It's like a harmonious dance between nature 

and technology, with a sharp and delicate carving like feel; Without losing its natural roundness, it is gentle and inclusive.

天籁系列 .
TEENO SERIES

Munich
慕尼黑

天籁 TEENO

chocolate
巧克力

16 17
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B125-2821����班台
2800Wx2100Dx750Hmm�����P12960

B125-3221����班台
3200Wx2100Dx750Hmm�����P13330

S125-35����书柜
3500Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P8933

刚柔并济的艺术��掌舵者的智慧哲学

Strong And Soft Art Helmsman Sage 

Philosophy
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S201-28����书柜
2800Wx400Dx2200Hmm�����P6333

B201-2219����班台
2200Wx1900Dx750Hmm�����P5333

B201-2419���班台
2400Wx1900Dx750Hmm�����P5333

B201-2619����班台
2600Wx1900Dx750Hmm�����P5333

FASHION 

CONNOTATION

以现代简洁的设计⻛格为主，灵动⼜不失严谨的氛围，给⼈轻松⼜快节奏的感觉。
办公模式的多种呈现，是⼈类社会发展与⼈们⽣活习惯的集中体现，根据办公需
求、⽣活形态、空间特性以及⼯作性质等，打造出最为符合⾃⼰的办公区。

With�a�modern�and�concise�design�style�as�the�main�focus,�the�atmosphere�is�dynamic�yet�rigorous,�
giving�people�a�relaxed�and�fast-paced�feeling.�The�various�manifestations�of�office�modes�are�a�
concentrated�reflection�of�the�development�of�human�society�and�people's�living�habits.�Based�on�
office�needs,�lifestyle,�spatial�characteristics,�and�work�nature,�the�most�suitable�office�area�is�created.

21

天籁 TEENO

B201-1616����班台
1600Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4267

B201-1816����班台
1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4267

B201-2016����班台
2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4333
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质朴纯粹，充满着⼿⼯与时间痕迹的建筑语汇，仿佛在平静中
述说⼀段悠远的历史。这种超越⼀切的⾼贵典雅，若未亲⾝体
验，就会⽆法想象。

The�architectural�vocabulary�is�simple�and�pure,�full�of�craftsmanship�
and�traces�of�time,�as�if�narrating�a�distant�history�in�tranquility.�
This�kind�of�noble�elegance�that�transcends�everything,�if�not�personally�
experienced,�would�be�unimaginable.

FASHION AND 

LUXURY

PAGE
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天籁 TEENO
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H201-2412����会议桌
2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P5167

造型简约、富有时代感，线条优美流畅，
做⼯严谨精细，这是艺术的创造过程，也是
巧匠灵思的精品。

With�a�simple�yet�modern�design,�elegant�and�smooth�lines,�
and�meticulous�craftsmanship,�this�piece�embodies�the�
creative�process�of�art�and�is�a�masterpiece�of�skilled�artisans'�
ingenious�ideas.

BEAUTIFUL AND SMOOTH

B127-1818����班台
1800Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

B127-2018����班台
2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

H201-2812����会议桌
2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P6600

H201-3614����会议桌
3600Wx1400Dx750Hmm�����P8933

H201-4015����会议桌
4000Wx1500Dx750Hmm�����P9933

H201-4516����会议桌
4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P11267

H201-4816����会议桌
4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P12000

H201-6018����会议桌
6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P16333

H201-3212����会议桌
3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P7600

天籁 TEENO

B127-2218����班台
2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933

B127-2418����班台
2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933

B127-2618����班台
2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P5267
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S201-24����书柜
2400Wx400Dx2200Hmm�����P5333

B202-1616����班台
1600Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4267

B202-1816����班台
1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4267

B202-2016����班台
2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4333

B202-2219����班台
2200Wx1900Dx750Hmm�����P5333

B202-2419����班台
2400Wx1900Dx750Hmm�����P5333

B202-2619����班台
2600Wx1900Dx750Hmm�����P5333

我们注重每个细节，从选材到⼯艺，⼒求为总裁提供最优质的办公体验。我们提供多种款式和
尺⼨的办公桌，以满⾜不同的空间需求和个⼈喜好。每⼀款办公桌都经过精⼼设计，融合了现
代⻛格和经典元素，以展现出总裁的品味和个性。

We�pay�attention�to�every�detail,�from�material�selection�to�craftsmanship,�striving�to�provide�
the�highest�quality�office�experience�for�the�CEO.�We�offer�a�variety�of�styles�and�sizes�of�office�
desks�to�meet�different�space�needs�and�personal�preferences.�Each�office�desk�is�carefully�
designed,�blending�modern�style�and�classic�elements�to�showcase�the�taste�and�personality�
of�the�CEO.

CREAT

天籁 TEENO



SYSTEM�OFFICE

PAGE

28 29

真正的光芒⽆需直射，微粒状的⾦粉通过多⻆度散射光源，
恰如⾼阶管理者将权威转化为温润的影响⼒。哑光基底与
闪粉的张⼒呼应，理性与野⼼的共⽣美学。

总裁家具概念是为那些追求卓越、⾼效和成功的商业领袖⽽设计的。
选择我们的家具概念，您将享受到卓越品质、专业设计和个性化服务
的完美结合。

MAJOR

EFFICIENT

The Presidential Furniture Concept is designed for business leaders 

who pursue excellence, efficiency, and success. By choosing our furniture 

concept, you will enjoy the perfect combination of superior quality, 

professional design, and personalized service.

天籁 TEENO
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S205-36����书柜
3600Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P10667

B205-2423����班台���
2400Wx2300Dx750Hmm�����P8267

B205-2823����班台���
2800Wx2300Dx750Hmm�����P10267

B205-3223����班台���
3200Wx2300Dx750Hmm�����P10933

INNOVATION

Aesthetics
当代美学空间以先锋理念碰撞艺术灵魂，精⼯雕琢的棱⻆邂逅雕塑般的曲⾯结构。

The�contemporary�aesthetic�space�collides�with�the�soul�of�art�with�avant-garde�concepts,�
and�the�intricately�carved�edges�meet�sculptural�curved�structures.

天籁 TEENO
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B206-2620����班台���

B206-2020����班台
2000Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P5667

B206-2220����班台���
2200Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P5667

B206-2420����班台���
2400Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P6000

2600Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P6000

S206-28����书柜
2800Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P7333

办公会议桌是有效沟通和决策的重要⼯具。选择我们的
办公会议桌您将获得⾼品质、专业性和多功能性的完美
结合，为您的会议提供⼀个舒适和专业的场所。

The interweaving of 

light and shadow in 

modern ofce
精⼯雕琢的棱⻆邂逅雕塑般的曲⾯结构

H205-2412����会议台
2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P6000

H205-2812����会议台
2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P7267

H205-3212����会议台
3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P8333

H205-3614����会议台
3600Wx1400Dx750Hmm�����P9600

H205-4516����会议台
4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P12667

H205-4015����会议台
4000Wx1500Dx750Hmm�����P10667

H205-6018����会议台
6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P18000

H205-4816����会议台
4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P13333

天籁 TEENO
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S203-22����书柜
2200Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P3600

B203-1816����班台
1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4000

B203-2016����班台
2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4000

B203-2216����班台
2200Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4333

B203-2416����班台
2400Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4333

以专业为主线，配合细密精致的⼯艺及精湛的制造技术，��造就您的豪迈⽓概，�
使您的办公环境倍增尊贵⽓派。

Taking�professionalism�as�the�main�line,�combined�with�meticulous�
craftsmanship�and�exquisite�manufacturing�technology,�we�aim�to�cultivate�
your�heroic�spirit�and�double�the�prestige�of�your�office�environment.

PERFECT 

FUSION

Fashion
每⼀件办公家具都经过精⼼雕琢，
追求细节的完美和⼯艺的卓越。

Every�piece�of�office�furniture�is�carefully�crafted,�
pursuing�perfection�in�details�and�excellence�in�
craftsmanship.

天籁 TEENO
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天籁 TEENO

Extraordinary boutique

B210-1818����班台
1800Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

缔造出卓越⾮凡的精品，同时⼜淋漓尽致地展现了当代设计艺术的主流⻛采。它⽤丰富的想象与您对话，

让您在欣赏中感受到⼼旷神怡的愉悦，更能在品味中领略到时代脉搏的跳动，仿佛置⾝于⼀个充满创新

与活⼒的艺术世界。

Creating�outstanding�and�extraordinary�masterpieces�while�fully�showcasing�the�mainstream�style�of�
contemporary�design�art.�It�uses�rich�imagination�to�converse�with�you,�allowing�you�to�feel�the�joy�of�relaxation�
and�joy�in�appreciation,�and�to�appreciate�the�pulse�of�the�times�in�taste,�as�if�you�are�immersed�in�an�
innovative�and�dynamic�art�world.

B210-2018����班台
2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933

B210-2218����班台
2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P5267

B210-2420����班台
2400Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P6600

B210-2820����班台
2800Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P6933

B210-3220����班台
3200Wx2000Dx750Hmm�����P7933
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天籁 TEENO

Exquisite craftsmanship 

and craftsmanship quality

精湛工艺，匠心品质

简约、时尚、经典瞬间铸成，

彰显⽣活的惬意质感在梦中静静的品位永恒的艺术。

对于新⽣代的管理者来说，已不再需要⼀张浮夸的办公台

去彰显地位，⾃在、⾼效，新发现精于⼼，简于形。

Simplicity,�fashion,�and�classic�are�instantly�forged,�showcasing�the�comfortable�texture�of�
life�in�the�dream�of�quietly�savoring�eternal�art.For�the�new�generation�of�managers,�there�is�no�longer�a�need�
for�a�grandiose�office�desk�to�showcase�their�status.�They�are�comfortable,�efficient,�
and�discover�new�things�that�are�refined�in�their�hearts�and�simplified�in�form. S209-36����书柜

3600Wx400Dx2200Hmm�����P8933
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天籁 TEENO

升降台⾯设计，坐⽴交替，打破常规⼯作⽅式

B118-2018����升降台
2000Wx1710Dx730/1200Hmm�����P6600

为您打造⼀张兼具�超强承重能⼒�、�极致稳固性�且�激发创造⼒�的专业⼯作平台，

即便是重型设备、�⼤量书籍或繁重的⼯作任务，�也能轻松应对，�让您在稳固的

⼯作平台上，尽情发挥创造⼒与⽣产⼒。

We�create�a�professional�work�platform�that�combines�strong�load-bearing�
capacity,�ultimate�stability,�and�creativity.�Even�heavy�equipment,�a�large�
number�of�books,�or�heavy�work�tasks�can�be�easily�handled,�allowing�you�

to�unleash�your�creativity�and�productivity�on�a�stable�work�platform.

Elevating table design, alternating sitting and standing, 

breaking away from conventional working methods



43

天籁 TEENO
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天籁系列为都市年轻精英量⾝打造的办公美学典范，每⼀处细节皆是对个性
表达的致敬。从流动的线条到考究的材质，从⼈体⼯学结构到智能交互体验，
⽆不彰显着对舒适边界的突破与对创造⼒的礼赞。

The�Teana�series�is�a�model�of�office�aesthetics�tailored�for�young�urban�elites,�
with�every�detail�paying�tribute�to�individual�expression.�From�flowing�lines�to�
exquisite�materials,�from�ergonomic�structures�to�intelligent�interactive�
experiences,�all�demonstrate�breakthroughs�in�comfort�boundaries�and�praise�
for�creativity.

EXEMPLARY OFFICE 

AESTHETICS

SYSTEM�OFFICE
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天籁 TEENO

B209-2822����升降台
2800Wx2200Dx730/1200Hmm�����P10933

B209-3222����升降台���
3200Wx2200Dx730/1200Hmm�����P10933

以⼈体⼯学智慧重构办公场景，让坐姿与站姿在指尖⾃由切换。

Reconstruct�office�scenes�with�ergonomic�intelligence,�
allowing�sitting�and�standing�positions�to�switch�freely�at�fingertips.

SWITCH FREELY
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SIMPLICITY 

AND FASHION
简约、时尚、经典瞬间铸成，

彰显生活的惬意质感在梦中静静的品位永恒的艺术。

对于新生代的管理者来说，已不再需要一张浮夸的办公台

去彰显地位，自在、高效，新发现精于心，简于形。

Simplicity, fashion, and classic are instantly forged, showcasing the comfortable texture of 

life in the dream of quietly savoring eternal art.For the new generation of managers, there is no longer a need 

for a grandiose office desk to showcase their status. They are comfortable, efficient, 

and discover new things that are refined in their hearts and simplified in form.

天籁 TEENO
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C208����⻓茶⼏
1400Wx700Dx450Hmm����� P1500
1200Wx600Dx450Hmm����� P1100

C208����⽅茶⼏
700Wx700Dx450Hmm����� P1000
600Wx600Dx450Hmm����� P800S208-24����书柜

2400Wx400Dx2100Hmm�����P5333

B208-1616����班台
1600Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4267

B208-1816����班台
1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P4267

B208-2018����班台
2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

B208-2218����班台
2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

B208-2418����班台
2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4833

B208-2618����班台
2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4833

天籁 TEENO



Z20-1212����两⼈位
1200W*1200D*750Hmm�����P2000

天籁

51

TEENO

Z20-1212����延伸位
1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P1500

Z20-2412����四⼈位
2400W*1200D*750Hmm�����P3167

C201-0808����⽅⼏ 800Wx800Dx450Hmm�����P2000 A107-0808
800Wx400Dx800Hmm�����P1167

A107-1208
1200Wx400Dx800Hmm�����P1500

SYSTEM�OFFICE
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C201-1608����⻓⼏ 1500Wx800Dx450Hmm�����P316
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AIL
时尚的元素和创新的设计细节，
赋予办公空间⼀种前卫和独特的魅⼒。

The�fashionable�elements�and�innovative�design�
details�endow�the�office�space�with�an�avant-garde�
and�unique�charm.

缔造出卓越⾮凡的精品，同时⼜淋漓尽致地展现了当代设计

艺术的主流⻛采。�它⽤丰富的想象与您对话，�让您在欣赏中

感受到⼼旷神怡的愉悦，更能在品味中领略到时代脉搏的跳

动，仿佛置⾝于⼀个充满创新与活⼒的艺术世界。

Creating outstanding and extraordinary masterpieces while fully 

showcasing the mainstream style of contemporary design art. 

It uses rich imagination to converse with you, allowing you to 

feel the joy of relaxation and joy in appreciation, and to appreciate 

the pulse of the times in taste, as if you are immersed in an 

innovative and dynamic art world.

Z13�����四⼈位
3200Wx1200Dx1100Hmm�����P3667

Z13�����两⼈位
1600Wx1200Dx1100Hmm�����P2167

Z13�����延伸位
1600Wx1600Dx1100Hmm�����P1667

天籁

53

TEENO
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Q10-3608����前台
3600Wx800Dx1050Hmm�����P7600

TEENO



Seeking Art in 
Simplicity

简约中求“艺术”

空间设计作为建筑与人之间的关联环节，承担着场所精神与情感氛围的塑造，而办公空

间又有着诸多无法忽视的功能性需求。借由家具与建筑的和谐奏鸣，产品营造具有独特

美感的松弛办公环境。

Space design, as a link between architecture and people, undertakes the shaping of 
the spiritual and emotional atmosphere of the place, while office space has many 
functional needs that cannot be ignored. Through the harmonious interplay of furniture 
and architecture, the product creates a unique and aesthetically pleasing relaxed office 
environment.

天籁 TEENO
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B113-1818����班台
1800Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

B113-2018����班台
2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

S107-24����⽂件柜
2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P4667

B113-2218����班台
2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933

B113-2418����班台
2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933S102-26����⽂件柜

2600Wx400Dx2100Hmm�����P7267
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B121-1818����班台
1800Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

B113-2018����班台
2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4600

B121-2418����班台
2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933

B121-2618����班台
2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P5267

B121-2218����班台
2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4933

B121-28����⽂件柜
2800Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P6667



B107-1414

P 24331400Wx1400Dx750Hmm

班台

B107-1816

P 27331800Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B107-1616

P 26001600Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B107-2016

P 29332000Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

做工细致，设计专业，简约凝练，各个细节都经过精心筛选以保证高品质的水准，完全

是优异技术的结晶和精髓。

Delicate techniques, professional designs, simple and essentialEvery single detail is 
abortively examined to guarantee high quality.Everything bears the soul and essence of 
outstanding craftsmanship.

Derived from the 
beauty of nature,

得形于自然美，

S811-2 /S811-3 

P 1800/2600800/1200Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

天籁 TEENO
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A201-1211����⽂件柜
1200Wx400Dx1100Hmm�����P1600

A201-1611����⽂件柜
1600Wx400Dx1100Hmm�����P2200

A121-0606����茶⼏
600Wx600Dx450Hmm�����P1100

A121-0707����茶⼏
700Wx700Dx450Hmm�����P1267

Q12-1207����前台
1200Wx700Dx1070Hmm�����P2333

Q12-1807����前台
1800Wx700Dx1070Hmm�����P3600

Q12-1407����前台 Q12-1607����前台
1400Wx700Dx1070Hmm�����P3000 1600Wx700Dx1070Hmm�����P3267

Q12-2007����前台 Q12-2407����前台
2000Wx700Dx1070Hmm�����P3833 2400Wx700Dx1070Hmm�����P4600



COLOR . MATERIAL

探索极境之光 EXPLORING THE LIGHT OF EXTREME REALM

极光（Aurora）系列，以流线型的优雅曲线，在柔和而深邃的氛围灯光下翩翩起舞，犹如极光轻拂过夜的帷幕，为领袖的居

所添上一抹不可言喻的灵动与魅力。

The Aurora series, with its streamlined and elegant curves, dances gracefully under soft and deep ambient lighting, like the 

aurora lightly brushing the curtain of an overnight stay, adding an indescribable touch of agility and charm to the leader's 

residence.

极光系列 .
AURORA SERIES

极光 AURORA

shadow
极光影

khaki
卡其色

PA
G
E

SYSTEM OFFICE
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MODERN 

TEMPERAMENT

极光 A

71

URORA

将摩登⽓质注⼊现代主义框架，以突破性的廓形切割⼯艺打造令⼈过⽬难忘的视觉盛宴。

Inject�modern�temperament�into�the�modernist�framework�and�create�an�unforgettable�visual�
feast�with�groundbreaking�silhouette�cutting�techniques.
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N
以现代简洁的设计⻛格为主，灵动⼜不失严谨的氛围，给⼈轻松⼜快节奏的感觉。
办公模式的多种呈现，是⼈类社会发展与⼈们⽣活习惯的集中体现，根据办公需
求、⽣活形态、空间特性以及⼯作性质等，打造出最为符合⾃⼰的办公区。

With�a�modern�and�concise�design�style�as�the�main�focus,�the�atmosphere�is�dynamic�yet�rigorous,�
giving�people�a�relaxed�and�fast-paced�feeling.�The�various�manifestations�of�office�modes�are�a�
concentrated�reflection�of�the�development�of�human�society�and�people's�living�habits.�Based�on�
office�needs,�lifestyle,�spatial�characteristics,�and�work�nature,�the�most�suitable�office�area�is�created.

极光 AURORA

B959-2018����班台
2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4533

B959-2218����班台

B959-2418����班台

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4533

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4533

B959-2618����班台
2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4533

S849-24����⽂件柜
2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P5000
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B813-1608����班台
1600Wx800Dx750Hmm�����P2500

B813-1808����班台
1800Wx800Dx750Hmm�����P2667

B813-2009����班台
2000Wx900Dx750Hmm�����P3000

极光 AURORA

办公空间应该如建筑⼀样，既有⽂化韵味，⼜兼具设计美感。
空间应该洒脱，⾃然，灵动。
极光系列以极简的线条勾勒出完美对称的⼏何元素，让有限与⽆限共⽣，
呈现出⼀种⼲净、利落的美感。

Office space should be like architecture, with both cultural charm and design 

aesthetics. Space should be free, natural, and dynamic. The Aurora series outlines 

perfectly symmetrical geometric elements with minimalist lines, allowing finite and 

infinite to coexist, presenting a clean and neat beauty.

S209����⽂件柜
1600Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P3000
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极光 AURORA

INNOVATION

Artistic soul
现代时尚温暖的艺术办公空间，不仅仅是⼀个⼯作场所，

更是⼀个激发创造⼒和促进团队合作的场所。在这⾥，你可以尽情展现⾃⼰的才华，
追逐梦想，成就未来的辉煌。

A�modern,�fashionable,�and�warm�art�office�space�is�not�just�a�workplace,�
but�also�a�place�to�stimulate�creativity�and�promote�teamwork.�Here,�you�can�fully�showcase�your�talents,�

pursue�your�dreams,�and�achieve�future�glory.

H13-3213����会议桌
3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm�����P5833

H13-3615����会议桌
3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm�����P6600

H13-4516����会议桌
4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P8266

H13-4816����会议桌
4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P8833

H13-6018����会议桌
6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P12000
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极光 A
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URORA

办公会议桌是有效沟通和决策的重要⼯具。选择我们的办公会议桌您将获得⾼品质、
专业性和多功能性的完美结合，为您的会议提供⼀个舒适和专业的场所。

The�office�conference�desk�is�an�important�tool�for�effective�communication�and�
decision-making.�Choosing�our�office�conference�desk�will�provide�you�with�a�
perfect�combination�of�high�quality,�professionalism,�and�versatility,�providing�a�
comfortable�and�professional�venue�for�your�meetings.

EFFICIENT

H206-6018����会议桌
6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P15533

H206-4816����会议桌
4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P11533

H206-4516����会议桌
4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm�����P10667

H206-4015����会议桌
4000Wx1500Dx750Hmm�����P9533

H206-3615����会议桌
3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm�����P8533

H206-3212����会议桌
3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P7200

H206-2812����会议桌
2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P6267

H206-2412����会议桌
2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P4933
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极光 A

81

URORA

C859-0505����⽅⼏
500Wx500Dx450Hmm�����P500

C842-0606����⽅⼏
600Wx600Dx450Hmm�����P600

S209����⽂件柜
1600Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P3000

C859-0606����⽅⼏
600Wx600Dx450Hmm�����P1000

H206-3212����会议桌
3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P7200

B959-2618����班台
2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P4533

S849-24����⽂件柜
2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm�����P5000

B813-2009����班台
2000Wx900Dx750Hmm�����P3000

H206-6018����会议桌
6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm�����P15533

D09-1206����班台
1200Wx600Dx750Hmm����P1067

D09-1406����班台
1400Wx600Dx750Hmm����P1267

B116-1414����班台
1400Wx1400Dx750Hmm���P2167

B116-1614����班台
1600Wx1400Dx750Hmm���P2267

B116-1816����班台
1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm���P2833

B116-2016����班台
2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm���P2933

Q13-1207����前台
1200Wx700Dx1070Hmm����P2000

Q13-1607����前台

Q13-2007����前台

1600Wx700Dx1070Hmm����P2400

2000Wx700Dx1070Hmm����P2833

Q13-1407����前台
1400Wx700Dx1070Hmm����P2267

Q13-1807����前台

Q13-2407����前台

1800Wx700Dx1070Hmm����P2533

2400Wx700Dx1070Hmm����P3500

B128-1608����班台
B128-1808����班台
B128-2008����班台
B128-2209����班台
B128-2409����班台

1600W*750D*750Hmm�����P3000
1800W*800D*750Hmm�����P3000
2000W*800D*750Hmm�����P3333
2200W*900D*750Hmm�����P3667
2400W*900D*750Hmm�����P4000



双面插电设计，灵活充电用电。利用卡线器、走线槽，有序收纳桌面和桌下线缆。

Double sided plug-in design, flexible charging and usage. Use card connectors and 
cable trays to organize desktop and under table cables in an orderly manner.

Ultimate aesthetic 
style of Pu Ying

极致美学 , 普英风范

极光 AURORA
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B101-2422

P 76672400Wx2200Dx760Hmm

班台B101-2222

P 76672200Wx2200Dx760Hmm

班台

B101-2622 S101-36

P 7933 P 96002600Wx2200Dx760Hmm 3600Wx400Dx2100Hmm

班台 文件柜

B105-2221

P 65002200Wx2100Dx750Hmm

班台

B105-2621

P 66002600Wx2100Dx750Hmm

班台

B105-3221

P 82673200Wx2100Dx750Hmm

班台

B105-2421

P 65002400Wx2100Dx750Hmm

班台

B105-2821

P 76002800Wx2100Dx750Hmm

班台

S105

P 89333400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

极光 AURORA
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B103-1616

P 42671600Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B103-2016

P 45002000Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B103-2416

P 50002400Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B103-1816

P 43331800Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B103-2216

P 46672200Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

S103-24

P 49332400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

极光影 EXTREME LIGHT AND SHADOW

Long used as new without 
losing its original color

久用如新不失本色

极光 AURORA
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B115-1616

P 22001600Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B115-2016

P 22002000Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B115-1816

P 22001800Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

S115-24

P 36672400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

Aurora 极光系列，灵感源自这抹极地之魂，将自然界的极致之美融入每一寸设计之中，

这不仅是自然界的秘密盛宴，更是对成功者不懈追求的辉煌加冕。让空间成为彰显领袖

风范的璀璨舞台。

The Aurora Aurora series, inspired by the soul of the polar regions, incorporates the 
ultimate beauty of nature into every inch of design. This is not only a secret feast of 
nature, but also a glorious coronation for the relentless pursuit of success. Make the 
space a dazzling stage to showcase the leadership style.

Exploring the 
Light of Extreme Realm,

探索极境之光，启航领袖之旅。

极光 AURORA
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H101-2812

P 68332800Wx1200Dx750Hmm

会议台 会议台

会议台 会议台

会议台 会议台

H101-3614

P 90003600Wx1400Dx750Hmm

H101-4816

P 120004800Wx1600Dx750Hmm

H101-3212

P 78333200Wx1200Dx750Hmm

H101-4516

P 112674500Wx1600Dx750Hmm

H101-6018

P 170006000Wx1800Dx750Hmm

极光 AURORA

SJ123-1816

P 4000（单电机）/ 4663（双电机）1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

S115-24

P 36672400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜
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双面插电设计，灵活充电用电。利用卡线器、走线槽，有序收纳桌面和桌下线缆。 弧形大角度设计，灵感来自山峰的力与美，为长久办公提供强劲、稳定的支撑。

Double sided plug-in design, flexible charging and usage. Use card connectors and 
cable trays to organize desktop and under table cables in an orderly manner.

The curved large angle design is inspired by the power and beauty of mountain 
peaks, providing strong and stable support for long-term office work.

Socket System, Table Leg,
插座系统， 桌脚设计，

极光 AURORA

Z11-3206

P 20003120Wx600Dx940Hmm

俩人位 单人位

延伸位Z11-1506

P 10001560Wx600Dx940Hmm

Z11-1506

P 11671560Wx600Dx940Hmm
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极光 AURORA

Z11-4312

P 43304320Wx1200Dx940Hmm

六人位

精湛的工艺 , 是高尚办公的尊贵品格

Exquisite craftsmanship is the noble 
Character of noble office

Z11-3212

P 29973120Wx1200Dx940Hmm

四人位 俩人位

延伸位Z11-1612

P 14001560Wx1200Dx940Hmm

Z11-1612

P 18331560Wx1200Dx940Hmm
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S105

P 89333400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜 S101-36

P 96003600Wx400Dx2100Hmm

文件柜

S103-24 S115-24

P 4933 P 36672400Wx400Dx2000Hmm 2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜 文件柜 E010

1000Wx1000Dx750Hmm P 1100

洽谈桌

层次式造型 , 丰富有机统一 , 创造不俗品味 .

Hierarchical modeling, rich and organic unity, creating a good taste.

突破色彩藩篱 , 迎接多彩空间

台面无限拼接3 新选择 »»»

Z11-3206

P 20003120Wx600Dx940Hmm

俩人位

单人位延伸位Z11-1506

P 10001560Wx600Dx940Hmm

Z11-1506

P 11671560Wx600Dx940Hmm

极光 AURORA

96 97



COLOR . MATERIAL

价值 & 将来 VALUE & FUTURE

深厚的文化低藴和传统的丰泽孕育出精妙的手工技艺和大师杰作。每一天我们都不停探索更尖瑞的科技、珍选更珍贵的木材，

制造出更好的产品，每一件产品都经得起时间考验。

The profound cultural heritage and traditional richness have nurtured exquisite handicrafts and masterpieces. Every day, 

we constantly explore cutting-edge technology, select more precious wood, and create better products. Every product can 

withstand the test of time.

金丝玉系列 .
GOLDEN SILK WOOD SERIES

Jinsiyu
金丝玉

金丝玉 JINSIYUJINSIYU

Louis
路易斯

khaki
卡其色
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Y-“颜值即生产力”
Y - "BEAUTY IS PRODUCTIVITY"

金丝玉 JINSIYUJINSIYU

100 101



B610-3220

P 99333200Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台B610-2820

P 89332800Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

S610-34

P 99333400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

B617-2018

P 46672000Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B617-2418

P 50002400Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B617-2218

P 46672200Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B617-2618

P 50002600Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

S619

P 56002400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

金丝玉 JINSIYU
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B618-2420

P 82672400Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

B618-2820

P 89332800Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台 B618-3220

P 99333200Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

B618-2620

P 86002600Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

S618

P 72672800Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜S611-32 

P 82673200Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

B611-2018

P 46672000Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台 B611-2218

P 46672200Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B611-2418

P 50002400Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台 B611-2618

P 50002600Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

金丝玉 JINSIYU

104 105



SYSTEM�OFFICE

PAGE

⾦丝⽟ JINSIYU

106 107



金丝玉 JINSIYU

B615-1616

P 29331600Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台 B615-1816

P 29331800Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台

B615-2016

P 29332000Wx1600Dx750Hmm

班台 S616-24

P 56002400Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

会议桌  H61-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P5167

会议桌  H61-3614

3600Wx1400Dx750Hmm    P8933

会议桌  H61-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6600

会议桌  H61-4014

4000Wx1400Dx750Hmm    P9933

会议桌  H61-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P12000

会议桌  H61-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P11266

会议桌  H61-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P16333

会议桌  H61-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P7600

108 109



金丝玉 JINSIYU

会议桌H09-2813

2800Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P4200

会议桌H09-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P3000

会议桌H09-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P7200

会议桌H09-4015

4000Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P6500

会议桌H09-3213

3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P4800

会议桌H09-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P7666

会议桌H09-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P5833

会议桌H09-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm     P12000

会议桌H66-2012

2000Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2333

会议桌H66-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2733

会议桌H66-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2967

会议桌H66-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2500
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Z65-2412����职员位
2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P2067

Z65-1212����职员位
1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P1267

Z65-1212����职员位
1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P1167

简约的线条、⼲净利落的造型和流畅的设计，
使空间呈现出现代感。

The�simple�lines,�clean�and�sleek�design,�
and�smooth�flow�create�a�sense�of�
modernity�in�the�space.

MODERN



Z62-1612

P 2000

延伸位职员桌
1580Wx1200Dx1100Hmm

Z62-1612

P 2267

两人位职员桌
1580Wx1200Dx1100Hmm

Z62-3212

P 3330

四人位职员桌
3160Wx1200Dx1100Hmm

Z66C-1212

P 1867

延伸位职员桌
1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm

Z66B-1212

P 2333

两人位职员桌
1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm

Z66A-2412

P 2960

四人位职员桌
2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm

金丝玉 JINSIYU
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D08-1206����班台
1200Wx600Dx750Hmm�����P1267

B619-1612����班台
1600Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P1600

B619-1812����班台
1800Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P1867

D08-1406����班台
1400Wx600Dx750Hmm�����P1267
1600Wx600Dx750Hmm�����P1333

B622����主管台
1200Wx600Dx750Hmm�����P1500 1400Wx600Dx750Hmm�����P1600
1600Wx700Dx750Hmm�����P1667



SYSTEM�OFFICE

PAGE

⾦丝⽟ JINSIYU

118 119



正如它不可一世的外形一样 , 把王者气息写在外表把科学设计当作张狂的资本 , 将密华的材料质感视作呼吸一样的本能存在 ,

成功者故事 , 王者的气度 , 陪你注定不平凡的征程 .

前卫 & 张扬 AVANT-GARDE & PUBLICITY

Just like its indispensable appearance, the king's breath is written on the appearance, scientific design is regarded as arrogant 

capital, and the material texture of Mihua is regarded as an instinct like breathing. The success story and the king's bearing are 

destined to be extraordinary with you. Journey.

COLOR . MATERIAL

紫金木系列 .
PURPLE WOOD SERIES

紫金木 PURPLE

Purple
紫金木

Whitestoneblackstone
白石纹黑石纹

khaki
卡其色
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班台B905-2820

2800Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P8266

班台B905-3220

3200Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P8933

文件柜S905

3200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8000

3700Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8666

班台B910-2820

2800Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P6600

班台B910-3620

3600Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P9933

班台B910-3220

3200Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P7266

文件柜S917

3200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7333

3600Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8400

紫金木 PURPLE
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紫金木 PURPLE

班台B908-2618

2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4997

班台B908-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4997

班台B908-2818

2800Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4997

文件柜S912

3200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7500

B937B-3020

3000Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P9600

班台B937B-2620

2600Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P7333

班台

S901C

3600Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P9266

文件柜
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紫金木 PURPLE

班台B917-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5330

班台B917-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5330

班台B917-2618

2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5330

文件柜  S918

3000Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7933

班台B912-2620

2600Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P5933

班台B912-3020

3000Wx2000Dx750Hmm   P7933

文件柜S906

3500Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P9600
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B849-2419

2400Wx1900Dx750Hmm   P5166

班台班台B849-2017

2000Wx1700Dx750Hmm    P4000

文件柜S849-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5000

紫金木 PURPLE

班台  B918-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533

班台  B918-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533

文件柜S926

B918-2418 班台 

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533 

B918-2618 班台 

2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5267

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P4933
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班台B959-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533
班台B929-1816

1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P2960

班台B929-2016

2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P2960

班台B959-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533

紫金木

B959-2418 班台

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533 

B959-2618 班台

2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5833

PURPLE

文件柜S849-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5000

S926-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P4933

文件柜
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班台B957-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4330

班台B957-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4330

班台B958-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5500

班台B958-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5833

班台B958-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5833

班台B958-2618

B957-2418 班台

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4330 

B957-2618 班台

2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5600 2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P6000

文件柜S849-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5000

文件柜S838-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P4933

紫金木 PURPLE
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班台B923-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4666

班台B923-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4166

班台B923-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4166

班台B923-1818

1800Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P3833

文件柜S849-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5000

班台B919-2218

2200Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533

班台B919-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533

班台B919-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4533

文件柜 S918

3000Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7933

紫金木 PURPLE

品质，传递产品的一种路径，更是宣传企业形象的主导因素，

我们始终与科学同发展，与时代同进步，与潮流共前进， 

以高品质、高品味严格要求自己，凭借自强不息与创新精神，

引领家具行业尖端潮流 .

A way to deliver products is also the leading factor in the 

promotion of corporate image. 

We have always developed with science, 

progressed with the times, and advanced with the trend. 

We strictly demand ourselves with high quality and high taste, 

and lead with continuous self-improvement and innovation. 

Cutting-edge trends in the furniture industry.
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紫金木 PURPLE

B822-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4833

班台

班台B822-2016

2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P3333

班台B822-1816

1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P3166
班台B809F-1608

1600Wx800Dx750Hmm    P2667

班台B809F-1808

1800Wx800Dx750Hmm    P2833

班台B809F-2009

2000Wx900Dx750Hmm    P3500
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H07-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P10400

会议桌H07-3213

3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P5833

会议桌

H07-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P9750

会议桌

会议桌H07-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P7800

会议桌H07-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P15000

紫金木 PURPLE

会议桌H09-2813

2800Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P4200

会议桌H09-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P3000

会议桌H09-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P7200

会议桌H09-4015

4000Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P6500

会议桌H09-3213

3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P4800

会议桌H09-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P7666

会议桌H09-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P5833

会议桌H09-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm     P12000
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紫金木 PURPLE

会议桌  H13-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8266

会议桌  H13-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8833

会议桌  H13-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P12000

会议桌  H13-3213

3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P5833

会议桌  H13-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P6600
会议桌H20-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P6933

会议桌H20-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8667

会议桌H20-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P11200

会议桌H20-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P13600
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紫金木 PURPLE

会议桌H11-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6600

会议桌H11-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6933

会议桌H11-3614

3600Wx1400Dx750Hmm    P8400

会议桌H11-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P10867

会议桌H11-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P12000

会议桌H959-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P7000

会议桌H959-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6000

会议桌H959-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P9600

会议桌H959-4015

4000Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P10667

会议桌H959-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P8000

会议桌H959-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P12000

会议桌H959-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P12833

会议桌H959-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P17000
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紫金木 PURPLE

会议桌H25-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P5600

会议桌H25-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P4933

会议桌H25-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6400

会议桌H25-3614

3600Wx1400Dx750Hmm    P7833

会议桌H25-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P10500

会议桌H25-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P11200

会议桌H25-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P16000

会议桌H930-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2833

会议桌H930-1608

1600Wx800Dx750Hmm    P2000

会议桌H930-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P3500

会议桌H930-1808

1800Wx850Dx750Hmm    P2166

会议桌H930-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P4266

会议桌H930-2010

2000Wx1000Dx750Hmm    P2400

会议桌H930-2212

2200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2666

会议桌H930-3612

3600Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P4933
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职员桌Z68-1424

1400Wx2400Dx750Hmm    P3000

职员桌Z68-1406

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm    P1600

职员桌Z68-3812

3800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6600

职员桌Z68-1412

1400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2333

职员桌Z68-2612

2600Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P4266

紫金木 PURPLE

职员桌Z89-1612

1600Wx1200Dx900Hmm    P2533

职员桌Z89-4812

4800Wx1200Dx900Hmm    P7000

财务桌Z95-1512

1520Wx1200Dx1100Hmm    P2000

职员桌

1500Wx2800Dx1100Hmm    P4200

Z67-1528职员桌Z89-2812

2800Wx1200Dx900Hmm    P4000

职员桌Z89-3212

3200Wx1200Dx900Hmm    P4733
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文件柜S917

3200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7333

3600Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8400

文件柜S918-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P6600

文件柜S918-30

3000Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7933

文件柜S905

3700Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8666

3200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8000

紫金木 PURPLE

S926-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P4933

文件柜文件柜S838-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P4933

S901A

3430Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7500

文件柜 文件柜S901B

2630Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P6600

文件柜S912

3200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7500

文件柜S849-24

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5000

文件柜S849-30

3000Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P7333
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长几 C805-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm    P2000

方几 C805-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm    P1333

长几 C843-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm    P1400

长几 C845-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm    P1533

长几 C843-1206

1200Wx600Dx450Hmm    P1266

长几 C845-1206

1200Wx600Dx450Hmm    P1200

方几 C843-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm    P866

方几 C845-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm    P967

方几 C843-0606

600Wx600Dx450Hmm    P800

方几 C845-0606

600Wx600Dx450Hmm    P800

C842-0606

600Wx600Dx450Hmm    P600

方几 C841-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm    P1400

长几 C841-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm    P933

方几 

C841-1206

1200Wx600Dx450Hmm    P1100

长几 C841-0606

600Wx600Dx450Hmm    P800

方几 C842-1206

1200Wx600Dx450Hmm    P800

长几 

紫金木 PURPLE

前台  Q05-2407

2400Wx700Dx1050Hmm    P4500

前台  Q05-2807

2800Wx700Dx1050Hmm    P5600
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本源
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当你的创意与任务完美交融，每⼀次成果的诞⽣都成为品味的注脚。
从办公桌的布局到思维⽕花的碰撞，⼯作与美学共⽣，努⼒与⽓质同频。

When�your�creativity�blends�perfectly�with�your�tasks,�every�achievement�
becomes�a�footnote�to�taste.�From�the�layout�of�the�office�desk�to�the�
collision�of�sparks�of�thought,�work�and�aesthetics�coexist,�striving�to�be�
in�sync�with�temperament.

AESTHETIC SYMBIOSIS

B301-1616����班台 B301-1816����班台 B301-2016����班台
1600W*1600D*750Hmm����P2267 1800W*1600D*750Hmm����P2333 2000W*1600D*750Hmm����P2400
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现代时尚温暖的艺术办公空间，不仅仅是⼀个⼯作场所，更是⼀个激发创造⼒和促进团队合作的场所。
在这⾥，你可以尽情展现⾃⼰的才华，追逐梦想，成就未来的辉煌。

A�modern,�fashionable,�and�warm�art�office�space�is�not�just�a�workplace,�but�also�a�place�to�stimulate�
creativity�and�promote�teamwork.�Here,�you�can�fully�showcase�your�talents,�pursue�your�dreams,�
and�achieve�future�glory

158

.

ART OFFICE SPACE

H301-1808����会议台
1800Wx800Dx750Hmm�������P1500

H301-2008����会议台 H301-2412����会议台 H301-2812����会议台 H301-3212����会议台 H301-3612����会议台
2000Wx800Dx750Hmm����� P1600 2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P2600 2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P2933 3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P3267 3600Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P3600
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Crafted�storage�combinations�that�meet�different�
storage�needs,�high-tech�creative�design�that�
pays�more�attention�to�confidentiality�while�being�
delicate,�providing�you�with�a�satisfying�and�
reassuring�sense�of�ease!

匠⼼独具的收纳组合，满⾜不同的存放需要�,�
⾼科技的创意设计，在细腻之余更注重保密
给您满意放⼼的轻松感�!

CREATIVE 

DESIGN

Z32-2412����四⼈位职员桌
2400W*1200D*750Hmm�����P3267Z33-1524����两⼈财务桌

1500W*2400D*1100Hmm�����P3267
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S316-20����书柜
2000W*400D*2000Hmm�����P3000

Z31-1206����班台 1200W*600D*750Hmm�����P1100

H301-1808����会议台 1800Wx800Dx750Hmm�������P1500
A302-1209����矮柜
1200W*400D*900Hmm�����P1400

Z31-2412����四⼈位职员桌
2400W*1200D*750Hmm�����P3167

Z33-1512����单⼈财务桌
1500W*1200D*1100Hmm�����P1933

Z33-1524����两⼈财务桌
1500W*2400D*1100Hmm�����P3267

Z32-1212����两⼈位职员桌
1200W*1200D*750Hmm�����P2100

Z32-2412����四⼈位职员桌
2400W*1200D*750Hmm�����P3267

B301-1616����班台

B301-1816����班台

B301-2016����班台

1600W*1600D*750Hmm����P2267

1800W*1600D*750Hmm����P2333

2000W*1600D*750Hmm����P2400

Z31-1212����两⼈位职员桌
1200W*1200D*750Hmm�����P2000

Z31-1212����延伸位
1200W*1200D*750Hmm�����P1733

H301-2008����会议台
H301-2412����会议台
H301-2812����会议台
H301-3212����会议台
H301-3612����会议台

2000Wx800Dx750Hmm����� P1600
2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P2600
2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P2933
3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P3267
3600Wx1200Dx750Hmm�����P3600

Z31-1406����班台 1400W*600D*750Hmm�����P1367



现代简约，美学艺术造型，仅从视觉感觉上就可以感觉一种不一样的现代风格 . 极简主义风格的设计理念结合现代办公时尚，

不论什么样的工作环境，都能为您提供无限可能 .

Modern simplicity, aesthetics and artistic modeling, you can feel a different modern style only from the visual sense. The 

minimalist style design concept combined with modern office fashion, no matter what kind of working environment, can 

provide you with unlimited possibilities.

艺术 & 造型 ART & MODELING

COLOR . MATERIAL

香樟木系列 .
CAMPHOR WOOD SERIES

香樟木 CAMPHOR

Camphor
香樟木

Whitestone
白石纹

khaki
卡其色
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班台B979-1816

1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P2866

班台B979-1616

1600Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P2866
文件柜S927

2000Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P3266

文件柜S937

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P3933 班台B979-2016

2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P2866

功能描述：

USB 接口

电源走线

电源插排

主机位

主机位
金属脚

过线孔

香樟木 CAMPHOR
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职员桌Z99A

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2997

职员桌Z99C

1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2000

职员桌Z99B

1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2300

财务桌Z96-1624

1600Wx2400Dx1100Hmm    P4066

香樟木 CAMPHOR

Z99-1206

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm    

职员桌

P1500

以高品质、高品味严格要求自己，凭借自强不息与创新精神，引领家具行业尖端潮流。

METICULOUS,

Strictly demanding ourselves with high quality and high taste, relying on self-improvement 
and innovative spirit to lead the cutting-edge trend of the furniture industry.
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财务桌Z96-1624

1600Wx2400Dx1100Hmm    P4066

香樟木 CAMPHOR

职员桌Z99A

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2997

职员桌Z99B

1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2300

职员桌Z99C

1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2000

职员桌Z99-1206

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm    P1500
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会议桌H97-2412

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2400

会议桌H97-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2633

会议桌H97-3612

3600Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P3200

会议桌H97-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2866
边柜A1209

1200Wx400Dx900Hmm    P1400

香樟木 CAMPHOR
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COLOR . MATERIAL

与自然生态融合 INTEGRATION WITH NATURAL ECOLOGY

独特木纹的温润，在 East 东风系列中碰撞出别样的火花，它们不仅仅是材质的对话，更是稳重与温度、优雅与从容的和谐共生。

每一处细节，都透露着对生活品质的极致追求，以及对未来无限可能的深刻洞察。

The unique warmth of the wood grain creates a unique spark in the East Dongfeng series. They are not just a dialogue of 

materials, but also a harmonious coexistence of stability and temperature, elegance and composure. Every detail reveals the 

ultimate pursuit of quality of life and a profound insight into the infinite possibilities of the future.

东风系列 .
EAST SERIES

chocolate
巧克力

东风 EAST

Golden Powder Family
金粉世家
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空间设计作为建筑与人之间的关联环节，承担着场所精神与情感氛围的塑造，而办公空

间又有着诸多无法忽视的功能性需求。借由家具与建筑的和谐奏鸣，产品营造具有独特

美感的松弛办公环境。

Space design, as a link between architecture and people, undertakes the shaping of 
the spiritual and emotional atmosphere of the place, while office space has many 
functional needs that cannot be ignored. Through the harmonious interplay of furniture 
and architecture, the product creates a unique and aesthetically pleasing relaxed office 
environment.

Create a sense 
of luxury in the space,

打造“亲密无间”团队

东风 EAST
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B109-2620

P 76002600Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台B109-2420

P 72672400Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

B109-2820

B109-3620

B109-3220

S109

P 8933

P 10933

P 9600

P 9933

2800Wx2000Dx750Hmm

3600Wx2000Dx750Hmm

3200Wx2000Dx750Hmm

3400Wx450Dx2100Hmm

班台

班台

班台

文件柜

东风 EAST

B126-1818

P 42671800Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B126-2218

P 46002200Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B126-2018

P 42672000Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

B126-2418

P 46002400Wx1800Dx750Hmm

班台

S106

P 66002800Wx420Dx2100Hmm

文件柜
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B106-2020

P 48332000Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

B106-2420

P 50002400Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

B106-2220

P 49332200Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

B106-2620

P 56672600Wx2000Dx750Hmm

班台

S106

P 66002800Wx400Dx2000Hmm

文件柜

简单的造型在微妙的变化中流露出经世的美丽，没有金碧辉煌，没有精雕细刻，没得那

么的赤裸，在不经意间吸引着艳羡的目光。当低调成为一种张扬，当经典成为一种永恒，

当生活成为一种艺术，一切都是那么自然。

The simple style in the subtle changes in showing the world by the beautiful, not 
beautiful decoration, not carved, not so naked, inadvertently attract admiring glances. 
When the low-key becomes a publicity, when the classics become a permanent, when 
life becomes an art, everything is so natural.

Mainstream Trends 
in Design Art

设计艺术主流趋势 ,

东风 EAST

180 181



S106

P 66002800Wx400Dx2100Hmm

文件柜S109-36

P 99333600Wx400Dx2100Hmm

文件柜

东风 EAST

长几 C805-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm P2000

方几 C805-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm P1333

Concise style, rich sense of the times, graceful lines, strict 

work, this is the process of artistic creation, is also a fine 

craftsman lingsai.

造型简约、富有时代感，线条优美流畅，做工严谨精细，这

是艺术的创造过程，也是巧匠灵思的精品

会议桌  H13-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8266

会议桌  H13-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8833

会议桌  H13-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P12000

会议桌  H13-3213

3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P5833

会议桌  H13-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P6600
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乌金木 EBONY

COLOR . MATERIAL

酿造出一个清新、素雅、简洁、宁静的空间，带给您心旷神怡的独特享受，将现代办公气息演绎得淋漓尽致 , 让我们努力工作

但勿忘自我 . 产品极具价值感，折射出主人独特的欣赏品位，卓尔不群的风范和对健康生活的追求 .

Brewing a fresh, simple, elegant, concise and tranquil space, bringing you a unique enjoyment of refreshing and happy, fully 

deducting the modern office atmosphere, let us work hard but don’t forget ourselves. The product has a great sense of value 

and reflects the unique appreciation of the owner Taste, outstanding style and pursuit of a healthy life.

精雕 & 细刻 CARVED & CARVED

天籁 TEENO

乌金木系列 .
EBONY WOOD SERIES

Ebony Wood
乌金木

chocolate
巧克力
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班台  B808-2820

2800Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P8933

班台  B808-3220

3200Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P9933

S808 文件柜

3500Wx450Dx2000Hmm    P9866

班台B816-2620

2600Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P8933

班台B816-3220

3200Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P9933

文件柜S816

3500Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P8666

乌金木 EBONY
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乌金木 EBONY

班台B818-2618

2600Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P6500

文件柜S818

3100Wx400Dx2000Hmm    6833

班台B820-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4833

班台B820-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5166

文件柜S810

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5933
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乌金木 EBONY

班台B823-1616

1600Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P2933

班台B823-1816

1800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P3166

班台B823-2016

2000Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P3500

文件柜 S811-2

800Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P1800

文件柜 S811-3

1200Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P2600

班台B815-2018

2000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P4666

班台B815-2418

2400Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P5000

文件柜 S815

2400Wx400Dx2000Hmm    P5833
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乌金木 EBONY

班台B809F-1608

1600Wx800Dx750Hmm     P3500

班台B809F-1808

1800Wx800Dx750Hmm     P3666

班台B809F-2009

2000Wx900Dx750Hmm     P4000

D05-1406

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm    P1266

办公桌

D35-1407

1400Wx700Dx750Hmm    P1600

办公桌

办公桌D06-1206

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm    P933

办公桌D06-1406

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm    P1100

职员桌

2400Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P2833

Z92-2412 职员桌

3600Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P4266

Z92-3612

职员桌

1200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P1500

Z92-1212职员桌

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm    P933

Z92-1206职员桌Z98-1512

1500Wx1200Dx1100Hmm    P1600

极筒主义的向往 , 是内在心生极致的追求 , 在商务时代的今天 ,

细致的计划及果断的决策都需要一个让人得以深思和冥想的办公空间 , 致简 ！

The longing of polarism is the ultimate pursuit of the inner heart. 

In today's business age, meticulous planning and decisive decision-making 

require an office space that allows people to think and meditate. Keep it simple!
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办公桌D02-1407

1400Wx700Dx750Hmm    P1333

办公桌D29-1607

1600Wx750Dx750Hmm    P1933

乌金木 EBONY

对美学的独立追求，赋予产品特性独特的“极致美”

运用视觉语言，强化产品深度

满足市场需求的基础上进行差异化创新

满足功能性和形式美为核心

The independent pursuit of aesthetics, endowing products 

with unique "ultimate beauty" using visual language, 

strengthening product depth, and carrying out differentiated 

innovation based on meeting market demand, 

with functional and formal beauty as the core 设计艺术主流趋势 ,
Mainstream Trends in Design Art

会议桌H15-2812

2800Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P5600

会议桌H15-3212

3200Wx1200Dx750Hmm    P6400

会议桌H15-3614

3600Wx1400Dx750Hmm    P7833

会议桌H15-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P9766
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乌金木 EBONY

会议桌H01-3615

3600Wx1500Dx750Hmm    P6600

会议桌H01-2813

2800Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P5166

会议桌H01-3213

3200Wx1300Dx750Hmm    P5866

会议桌H01-4016

4000Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P7333

会议桌H01-4516

4500Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8266

会议桌H01-4816

4800Wx1600Dx750Hmm    P8833

会议桌H01-6018

6000Wx1800Dx750Hmm    P14000

会议桌H01-8020

8000Wx2000Dx750Hmm    P18666

... ...

前台Q03-2408

2400Wx750Dx1050Hmm    P4000

前台Q03-2208

2200Wx750Dx1050Hmm    P3333
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乌金木 EBONY

边柜A4716

1600Wx400Dx1150Hmm P1933

边柜A5508

800Wx400Dx1200Hmm P1000

边柜A4908

800Wx400Dx1150Hmm 1000

边柜A4808

800Wx400Dx800Hmm P866

A4208

1000Wx400Dx850Hmm

边柜

P1166

A4312

1200Wx400Dx850Hmm

边柜

P1266

A26-2

800Wx400Dx800Hmm

茶水柜

P1166

A26-3

1200Wx400Dx800Hmm

茶水柜

P1500

长几C841-1206

1200Wx600Dx450Hmm P1100

长几C841-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm P1400

方几C841-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm P933

方几C841-0606

600Wx600Dx450Hmm P800

长几C842-1206

1200Wx600Dx450Hmm P800

方几C842-0606

600Wx600Dx450Hmm P600

长几 C805-1407

1400Wx700Dx450Hmm P2000

方几 C805-0707

700Wx700Dx450Hmm P1333

经典风格结合现代技术创造出新的设计语言、典雅俊美 , 刚柔并济 ,

极致精良工艺 , 先进科技荟萃 , 每一个棱角 , 每一道切面 , 都诠释了无以伦比的优雅 .

Classic style combined with modern technology to create a new design language, 

elegant and handsome, rigid and soft, extremely sophisticated craftsmanship, 

advanced technology, every edge, every section, all interpret unparalleled elegance.

层次式造型 , 创造优雅品味

Layered styling creates elegant taste.

200 201



培训桌 TRAINING TABLE

T06-SJ

T211T102 T206

T103

T203

1200Wx400Dx750Hmm

1200Wx400Dx750Hmm1200Wx400Dx750Hmm 1200Wx400Dx750Hmm

1200Wx400Dx750Hmm

1200Wx400Dx750Hmm

1600Wx400Dx750Hmm

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm1400Wx600Dx750Hmm 1400Wx600Dx750Hmm

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm1200Wx600Dx750Hmm 1200Wx600Dx750Hmm

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm

1200Wx600Dx750Hmm

1600Wx600Dx750Hmm

1600Wx400Dx750Hmm1600Wx400Dx750Hmm 1600Wx400Dx750Hmm

1600Wx400Dx750Hmm

1600Wx400Dx750Hmm

1400Wx600Dx750Hmm

1400Wx400Dx750Hmm1400Wx400Dx750Hmm 1400Wx400Dx750Hmm

1400Wx400Dx750Hmm

1400Wx400Dx750Hmm

1800Wx400Dx750Hmm

1600Wx600Dx750Hmm1600Wx600Dx750Hmm 1600Wx600Dx750Hmm

1600Wx600Dx750Hmm

1600Wx600Dx750Hmm

1800Wx600Dx750Hmm

1800Wx400Dx750Hmm1800Wx400Dx750Hmm 1800Wx400Dx750Hmm

1800Wx400Dx750Hmm

1800Wx400Dx750Hmm

1800Wx600Dx750Hmm1800Wx600Dx750Hmm 1800Wx600Dx750Hmm

1800Wx600Dx750Hmm

1800Wx600Dx750Hmm

升降台

条桌条桌 条桌

条桌

条桌

P 2167

P 1100P 867 P 900

P 800

P 867

P 2833

P 1333P 1100 P 1200

P 1000

P 1100

P 2267

P 1200P 1000 P 1000

P 867

P 1000

P 2933

P 1433P 1167 P 1333

P 1100

P 1167

P 2333

P 1267P 1067 P 1067

P 933

P 1067

P 2933

P 1500P 1267 P 1433

P 1200

P 1267

P 3000

P 1533P 1267 P 1400

P 1200

P 1267

P 1600P 1433 P 1500

P 1333

P 1433
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软体 SOFTWARE

HQ-P912
HQ-P660HQ-P651

HQ-P808 HQ-W928 HQ-W623A HQ-W623B HQ-W623B HQ-P618A HQ-W608B

HQ-P803HQ-P628AHQ-P687A HQ-P687C HQ-P683A HQ-P628B

HQ-P610

HQ-P959 HQ-P701

HQ-P699

HQ-P676HQ-P677A HQ-P700AHQ-P691A

 3500
电动牛皮 -5667电动牛皮 -6167 手动牛皮 -4833手动牛皮 -5333

电动猫抓皮 -4733电动猫抓皮 -5333 手动猫抓皮 -3293手动猫抓皮 -3667

2600 1400 1033 933 933 663 827

86722001993 1550 3167 1600

 2733

 3167  2500

 7667

 2933 2460  3300 2327
HQ-S010 HQ-S032

HQ-S033

HQ-S030

HQ-W026HQ-S035 HQ-S031

单人位：1080Wx880Dx880Hmm 单人位：1100Wx880Dx780Hmm

单人位：1130Wx850Dx850Hmm

单人位：1300Wx880Dx850Hmm

单人位：1100Wx840Dx800Hmm单人位：1130Wx850Dx850Hmm 单人位：1050Wx880Dx850Hmm

三人位：2080Wx880Dx880Hmm 三人位：2200Wx880Dx780Hmm

三人位：2130Wx850Dx850Hmm

三人位：2350Wx880Dx850Hmm

三人位：2100Wx840Dx800Hmm三人位：2130Wx850Dx850Hmm 三人位：2250Wx880Dx850Hmm

P 8293 P 9667

P 8833

P 8933

P 9733P 9833 P 9500
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敬请期待下期更精彩！

Stay tuned for more exciting next issue!
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